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[l TRIATLON DESAFIO KIDS
22/06/2025

T)elegado tecnico: Fernando Ortega

Juez Arbitro: Nacho Tome
Clasf FTPMCYL
! Tiempo Corredor

0:15:30
0:16:19
0:16:29
0:16:41
0:17:43
0:18:05
0:20:13
0:21:.07
0:23:32

DANIEL MATEO SAMPAIO
MARIO GOMEZ ROLDAN
IKER RUESGA COLLANTES
PABLO NIETO TORIBIO
LUCA SANTA CRUZ CHICO
URIEL FRAILE FRANCO
HUGO ALMEIDA MADRIGAL
ADRIAN HERRERO NEBREDA
THIAGO PERICACHO REBOLLO

Categoria

ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM

Sexo

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

Jurado competicion
Luis Angel Fdez

2 Nacho Tome
3 Juan Luis Miguel

Puesto Puesto club

Gaenaral Catanaoria :
1 1 CD TRIATLON LACERTA
2 2 TRIATLON CUELLAR
3 3 'RIATLON PISUERGA-TRIF
4 4 DEPORTIVO TRIATLON DI
6 5 TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DL
9 6 'RIATLON PISUERGA-TRIF
12 7 DEPORTIVO TRIATLON DI
13 8 'RIATLON PISUERGA-TRIF
14 9 'RIATLON PISUERGA-TRIF

modalidad
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES
MENORES



